

## MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN: L93000KA1990PLC011082  
54-B, HOSKOTE INDUSTRIAL AREA (KIADB), CHINTAMANI ROAD, HOSKOTE - 562 114  
Website: www.milestonegloballimited.com | E-mail: alkasgl@yahoo.com

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three Months Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended	Three Months Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations(Net)	263.58	600.02	368.31	358.10	688.27	356.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	(0.25)	12.64	22.15	4.38	20.73	23.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, after Exceptional & Extraordinary items	(0.25)	12.64	22.15	4.38	20.73	23.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	(0.25)	12.64	22.15	4.38	20.73	23.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income)	(0.25)	12.64	22.15	6.04	22.56	23.56
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- Per share)	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Net Annualized)						
	i Basic	(0.01)	0.25	0.44	0.12	0.45	0.47
	ii Diluted	(0.01)	0.25	0.44	0.12	0.45	0.47

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
ALOK KRISHNA AGARWAL  
Chairman  
DIN NO. 0012723

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 12.11.2024



Karma Energy

CIN L31101MH2007PLC168823

Regd. Office : Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001  
Tel Nos : 22071501-06 Fax : 22071514 Email : investorshelpdesk@weizmann.co.in  
Visit us at : www.karmaenergy.co

## Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.24

(Rs. in Lac except EPS data)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30.09.24	30.09.23	30.09.24	30.09.23
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations	486.40	631.25	834.87	988.13
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	209.37	341.55	314.95	377.73
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	172.08	256.75	265.56	285.54
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profits / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	174.18	262.87	264.78	285.40
5 Equity Share Capital	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99
6 Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for Continuing and Dis-continued Operations (not annualised))				
	1.49	2.22	2.30	2.47

Note:  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.24 is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at [www.karmaenergy.co](http://www.karmaenergy.co)  
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting on 12.11.24 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12.11.24  
3 The Company is primarily operating in the business of Generation of Power from Renewable Sources. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind-AS 108 - Operating Segments.  
4 As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.24 and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.  
5 Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For KARMA ENERGY LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Chetan D. Mehra  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN - 00022021

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : 12.11.2024

## SHANTI OVERSEAS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: LS1211MP2011PLC025807

Regd. Office : 203, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, N.M. Verge, 8/5 Yeshwant Niwas Road, Indore (M.P.) - 452003  
Website: [www.shantioverseas.com](http://www.shantioverseas.com); E-mail: [mail@shantioverseas.com](mailto:mail@shantioverseas.com); Tel: +91-731-4020586, +91-731-4020587

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income From Operation	278.62	272.17	0.63	550.79	731.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before taxes and Extraordinary items)	(47.56)	(65.89)	(60.04)	(113.45)	(101.27)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before taxes (after Extraordinary items)	(47.56)	(65.89)	(60.04)	(113.45)	(101.27)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes (after Extraordinary items)	(39.87)	(48.64)	(59.27)	(88.50)	(101.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit (loss) and other comprehensive income for the period after tax)	(39.85)	(48.64)	(60.75)	(88.49)	(101.35)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,110.60	1,110.60	1,110.60	1,110.60	1,110.60
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (for discontinued & continuing operation) :					
	(a) Basic	(0.36)	(0.44)	(0.53)	(0.80)	(0.91)
	(b) Diluted	(0.36)	(0.44)	(0.53)	(0.80)	(0.91)

NOTES:  
1 The Consolidated financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable beginning 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2020 the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with the transition date of 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2019.  
2 Additional information on standalone financial results are given below:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	284.45	274.73	0.84	559.18	731.98
2	Profit/Loss before tax	(28.53)	(49.75)	(39.30)	(78.28)	(67.55)
3	Profit/Loss after tax	(20.83)	(36.87)	(38.60)	(57.70)	(67.74)

3 The above results were reviewed by the audit committee at their meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2024 and thereafter approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2024.  
4 The previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.  
5 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024 are available on the website of the company i.e. [www.shantioverseas.com](http://www.shantioverseas.com) and on the website of NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors of Shanti Overseas (India) Limited  
Sd/-  
Ayush Kacholia  
Managing Director  
DIN - 03096933

Place: Indore  
Date: 11/11/2024

## NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED

S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Sulur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659.  
Email ID : [accounts@nationalfitting.com](mailto:accounts@nationalfitting.com), Website : [www.nationalfitting.com](http://www.nationalfitting.com)  
Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)

Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Half year ended
	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024
Total income from operations (net)	1868.29	2089.83	3382.67
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	94.29	263.48	136.18
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	83.78	190.19	776.60
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	83.78	190.19	776.60
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5666.85	4723.14	5666.85
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.92	2.09	8.55

\* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.  
Notes:  
1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November 2024.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half year ended 30th Sept' 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly / Half year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at [www.nationalfitting.com](http://www.nationalfitting.com)

For National Fittings Limited

Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan  
Managing Director  
DIN:02178416

Place : Coimbatore  
Date : 12.11.2024

## "IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

## PYRAMID PYRAMID TECHNOPLAST LIMITED

Technoplast Ltd. Regd. Off: Office No.2, 2nd Floor, Shah Trade Centre, Rani Sati Marg, Near W.E Highway, Malad (East), Mumbai-400097  
Strong - Safe - Superior  
<https://pyramidtechnoplast.com> / [info@pyramidtechnoplast.com](mailto:info@pyramidtechnoplast.com)

## Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Month ended September 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (except earnings per share)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Sept-24	30-June-24	30-Sept-23	30-Sept-24	30-Sept-23	31-Mar-24
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operation	13,314.04	13,362.47	13,192.91	26,676.50	27,044.62	53,242.26
2	Profit/Loss Before Exceptional Items and tax(1-2)	772.02	1,010.24	1,063.50	1,782.26	2,096.43	4,009.87
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	772.02	1,010.24	1,063.50	1,782.26	2,096.43	4,009.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	570.56	756.70	784.84	1,327.26	1,560.58	2,934.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (after tax)	572.44	759.20	793.79	1,331.64	1,575.73	2,930.03
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 10 /- each)	3,678.48	3,678.48	3,678.48	3,678.48	3,678.48	3,678.48
7	Earnings per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic	1.56	2.06	2.37	3.62	4.87	8.49
	Diluted	1.56	2.06	2.37	3.62	4.87	8.49

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Pyramid Technoplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Bijaykumar Agarwal  
Chairman cum Managing Director  
DIN: 01490141

Date: 12th November 2024  
Place: Mumbai



Likhitha

Fueling The Future

## LIKHITHA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd. Off: 8-3-323, 9th Floor, Vasavi's MPM Grand, Ameerpet 'X' Roads, Yellareddy Guda, Hyderabad TG 500073 INDIA  
Website: [www.likhitha.co.in](http://www.likhitha.co.in), E-mail: [cs@likhitha.in](mailto:cs@likhitha.in) (CIN: L45200TG1998PLC029911)

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30 2024

(Amount in Indian rupees lakhs, except share data and where otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	Quarter Ended Sep. 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Jun. 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Sep. 30, 2023	Half Year Ended Sep. 30, 2024	Half Year Ended Sep. 30, 2023	Year Ended Mar. 31, 2024	Quarter Ended Sep. 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Jun. 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Sep. 30, 2023	Half Year Ended Sep. 30, 2024	Half Year Ended Sep. 30, 2023	Year Ended Mar. 31, 2024
	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited
Total Income	12,715.92	12,629.16	10,192.79	25,345.09	20,290.52	42,818.23	13,450.69	12,629.16	11,001.09	26,079.86	20,153.65	42,685.83
Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,315.17	2,304.48	2,052.61	4,619.65	4,036.93	8,981.10	2,358.16	2,304.31	2,109.11	4,662.47	4,125.10	8,967.53
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,315.17	2,304.48	2,052.61	4,619.65	4,036.93	8,981.10	2,358.16	2,304.31	2,109.11	4,662.47	4,125.10	8,967.53
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,738.32	1,707.18	1,542.81	3,445.50	3,126.02	6,603.07	1,751.57	1,707.01	1,558.53	3,458.57	3,149.95	6,522.69
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,738.27	1,705.74	1,542.81	3,444.01	3,126.02	6,612.16	1,751.49	1,705.57	1,558.53	3,457.05	3,149.95	6,528.43
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.5/- Per Equity Share)	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended)	-	-	-	-	-	29,044.13	-	-	-	-	-	28,980.58
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.05/- each) (Not Annualised):												
a) Basic	4.41	4.33	3.91	8.73	7.92	16.74	4.41	4.33	3.91	8.73	7.92	16.53
b) Diluted	4.41	4.33	3.91	8.73	7.92	16.74	4.41	4.33	3.91	8.73	7.92	16.53

The above Financial Results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November 2024.  
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay stock exchange website, the National stock exchange website and on the company's website.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors Likhitha Infrastructure Limited  
Sd/-  
Gaddipati Srinivasa Rao  
Managing Director  
DIN : 07170775

Date : 12.11.2024  
Place : Hyderabad

## UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED

CIN : L22222UP2014PLC103611

Regd. Office : 19<sup>th</sup> km, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Gulaothi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408 IN  
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Sector 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2024

Rs in lakhs except EPS

Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended									